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No.  
 

IN THE 

Supreme Court of the United States 
________________ 

DOE RUN RESOURCES CORPORATION ET AL., 
Petitioners, 

v. 

SR. KATE REID ET AL., 
Respondents. 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE OF APPLICATION FOR A 30-DAY 
EXTENSION OF TIME WITHIN WHICH TO FILE A  
PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI TO THE  

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE EIGHTH CIRCUIT 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

Application to the Honorable Brett M. Kavanaugh, 
as Circuit Justice for the Eighth Circuit 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

I, E. Joshua Rosenkranz, hereby certify that on this 4th day of October, 2024, 

one copy of the Application for a 30-Day Extension of Time Within Which to File a 

Petition for a Writ of Certiorari to the United States Court of Appeals for the Eighth 

Circuit was sent via FedEx and via email to: 

David C. Frederick 
Joshua D. Branson 
Alex P. Treiger 
KELLOGG, HANSEN, TODD, FIGEL & FREDERICK, P.L.L.C. 
1615 M Street, N.W., Suite 400 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
(202) 326-7900 
dfrederick@kellogghansen.com 
jbranson@kellogghansen.com 
atreiger@kellogghansen.com 
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Jerome J. Schlichter 
Kristine K. Kraft 
Nathan D. Stump 
SCHLICHTER BOGARD LLP 
100 South 4th Street, Suite 1200 
St. Louis, MO 63102 
(314) 621-6115 
jschlichter@uselaws.com 
nwolff@uselaws.com 
kkraft@uselaws.com 
nstump@uselaws.com 

 
All parties required to be served have been served. 
 
 /s/ E. Joshua Rosenkranz  

E. Joshua Rosenkranz 
Counsel of Record 

ORRICK, HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE LLP 
51 West 52nd Street 
New York, NY 10019 
(212) 506-5000 
jrosenkranz@orrick.com 

 
October 4, 2024 


